
Points Time

1 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 95 03:01,7 95 02:20,6

2 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 95 03:06,0 95 02:25,3

3 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 95 03:01,3 95 02:38,6

4 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 03:55,4 95 03:45,2

5 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 01:48,0 90 01:50,0

6 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 100 03:42,1 90 03:26,0

7 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 95 03:37,5

8 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 95 03:49,0

9 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 95 05:00,3

10 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 90 02:42,2

11 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 90 03:29,4

12 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 85 02:38,7

13 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 85 03:42,6

14 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 80 02:27,5

15 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 75 04:16,1

16 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 55 04:27,4

17 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 50 05:00,1

18 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 25 04:50,4

19 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 10 04:49,0

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge31-08-2017, 09:52
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Points Time

1 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:05,0 100 01:28,0

2 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 100 02:00,5 100 01:49,0

3 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 100 02:21,8 100 02:10,1

4 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 100 01:07,0 95 01:06,3

5 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 100 01:50,7 95 01:18,3

6 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:21,1 95 01:25,7

7 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 100 02:13,6 95 01:29,1

8 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:17,3 95 01:47,4

9 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 100 02:29,0

10 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:33,7

11 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 100 02:41,0

12 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:41,3

13 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 100 02:42,0

14 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:44,4

15 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 100 02:56,6

16 42 Marek Noga POLAND 100 03:30,6

17 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 100 04:06,3

18 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 100 04:12,2

19 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 95 01:19,7

20 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 95 01:38,9

21 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 95 01:53,8

22 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 95 02:22,7

23 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 95 02:24,3

24 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 95 02:36,4

25 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 95 02:57,4

26 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 95 03:36,0

27 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 95 03:53,0

28 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 90 01:34,9

29 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 90 02:08,8

30 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 90 02:14,5

31 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 90 02:19,3

32 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 90 02:26,5

33 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 90 02:35,0

34 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 90 03:25,8

35 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 85 02:42,6

36 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 85 02:52,0

37 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 85 03:04,8

38 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 85 03:16,0

39 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 85 03:41,8

40 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 80 02:43,7

41 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 80 02:55,0
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Points Time
Nation Points Time

Final

Fly Accuracy

Men Event 1

Ranking
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42 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 80 03:32,0

43 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 75 02:43,2

44 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 75 02:46,1

45 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 75 02:57,2

46 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 75 03:40,3

47 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 75 04:47,9

48 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 70 01:55,5

49 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 70 03:15,5

50 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 65 03:03,8

51 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 60 02:44,0

52 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 60 03:34,8

53 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 30 03:01,0

54 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 30 05:00,0

55 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 25 03:13,9

56 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 0 03:16,0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge31-08-2017, 09:52
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1 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 46,54 46,37 92,91 52,89

2 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 47,65 47,59 95,24 50,03

3 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 47,31 44,93 92,24 48,84

4 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 50,13 50,07 100,20 48,80

5 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 45,90 43,72 89,62 47,90

6 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 49,56 49,03 98,59 46,70

7 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 45,80 40,43 86,23

8 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 44,51 43,98 88,49

9 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 44,11 39,98 84,09

10 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 43,05 40,45 83,50

11 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 40,78 40,33 81,11

12 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 40,04 38,24 78,28

13 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 36,39 32,86 69,25

14 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 33,96 33,92 67,88

15 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 33,16 31,33 64,49

16 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 31,75 31,01 62,76

17 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 30,07 29,88 59,95

18 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 27,48 26,28 53,76

19 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 27,28 22,99 50,27

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0,00 0,00 0,00

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek
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1 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 64,96 61,19 126,15 62,88

2 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 65,23 65,09 130,32 62,69

3 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 64,19 63,40 127,59 61,27

4 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 65,30 61,86 127,16 58,93

5 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 61,26 58,50 119,76 58,25

6 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 68,66 58,11 126,77 57,43

7 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 61,02 57,44 118,46 57,31

8 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 63,52 56,87 120,39 56,62

9 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 60,57 60,44 121,01

10 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 60,23 53,10 113,33

11 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 59,37 59,11 118,48

12 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 59,30 54,08 113,38

13 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 58,75 57,77 116,52

14 42 Marek Noga POLAND 58,60 54,07 112,67

15 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 58,54 57,02 115,56

16 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 58,44 58,02 116,46

17 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 58,21 55,46 113,67

18 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 57,99 54,93 112,92

19 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 57,68 54,67 112,35

20 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 57,42 57,11 114,53

21 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 57,02 56,69 113,71

22 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 56,40 53,92 110,32

23 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 55,56 53,97 109,53

24 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 54,98 50,95 105,93

24 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 54,98 47,90 102,88

26 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 54,69 53,88 108,57

26 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 54,69 53,03 107,72

28 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 54,63 53,36 107,99

29 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 54,12 51,89 106,01

30 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 54,00 51,41 105,41

31 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 53,92 53,05 106,97

32 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 53,67 49,32 102,99

33 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 53,24 50,90 104,14

34 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 53,19 52,61 105,80

35 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 53,09 51,86 104,95

36 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 52,57 51,98 104,55

37 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 52,30 51,25 103,55

38 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 51,28 48,35 99,63

39 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 50,72 49,83 100,55

40 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 50,56 49,29 99,85

40 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 50,56 48,96 99,52

42 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 50,46 44,82 95,28

43 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 50,19 49,19 99,38

44 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 49,86 48,52 98,38

45 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 48,93 48,25 97,18
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Men Event 2

Nation Best Cast Cast 2 Points Final

Fly Distance Single Handed

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

46 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 48,50 48,45 96,95

47 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 46,65 44,50 91,15

48 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 46,38 45,56 91,94

49 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 46,37 44,57 90,94

50 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 46,36 40,26 86,62

51 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 46,26 45,20 91,46

52 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 45,94 41,94 87,88

53 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 43,32 40,09 83,41

54 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 42,18 40,26 82,44

55 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 30,57 0,00 30,57

56 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 24,55 22,45 47,00

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge31-08-2017, 16:47
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Points Time

1 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 92 02:03,0 96 02:08,0

2 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 92 01:58,3 94 01:39,2

3 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 96 02:51,0 92 02:26,0

4 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 96 02:53,2 84 02:03,0

5 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 92 02:12,4 84 02:29,7

6 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 92 02:27,6 82 02:24,0

7 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 92 03:05,0

8 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 92 03:18,0

9 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 90 02:02,0

10 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 90 02:08,2

11 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 90 02:31,6

12 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 90 02:39,3

13 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 88 03:10,6

14 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 86 02:49,5

15 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 84 02:45,3

16 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 82 02:20,8

17 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 80 03:01,4

18 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 74 03:13,5

19 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 66 04:29,8

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge31-08-2017, 12:41
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Points Time

1 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 01:34,4 98 01:22,1

2 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:13,0 98 01:25,7

3 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:34,3 98 01:30,9

4 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 01:56,9 98 01:34,0

5 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 01:56,0 96 01:22,9

6 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 100 01:41,0 94 01:33,6

7 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 100 01:45,0 94 01:41,0

8 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 100 01:53,2 94 01:48,0

9 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 98 01:22,2

10 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 98 02:01,7

11 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 98 02:02,5

12 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 98 02:04,0

13 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 98 03:00,4

14 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 96 01:30,5

15 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 96 01:55,9

16 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 96 02:06,0

17 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 96 02:11,0

18 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 96 03:04,7

19 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 96 03:36,5

20 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 94 01:40,0

21 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 94 02:17,0

22 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 94 02:17,7

23 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 94 02:20,0

24 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 94 02:22,9

25 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 94 02:28,1

26 42 Marek Noga POLAND 94 02:31,7

27 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 94 02:56,3

28 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 94 03:02,7

29 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 92 01:56,6

30 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 92 02:02,0

31 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 92 02:04,1

32 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 92 02:07,4

33 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 92 02:12,3

34 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 92 02:15,0

35 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 92 02:25,6

36 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 92 02:36,3

37 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 92 02:41,5

38 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 92 02:53,0

39 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 90 01:45,0

40 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 90 02:31,8

41 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 90 02:49,1

42 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 88 01:49,5

43 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 88 02:07,8
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44 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 86 02:10,7

45 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 86 02:12,4

46 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 84 02:58,0

47 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 82 02:03,0

48 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 82 02:09,0

49 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 82 03:09,1

50 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 78 02:21,2

51 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 76 02:11,4

52 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 74 03:06,6

53 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 70 02:45,0

54 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 68 02:14,7

55 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 44 02:59,0

56 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 34 02:15,0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge31-08-2017, 18:18
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Points Time

1 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 85 04:33,6 90 04:02,7

2 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 85 03:12,7 85 03:04,0

3 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 90 03:21,6 85 03:19,0

4 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 85 03:16,6 80 04:47,2

5 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 85 04:20,7 75 03:57,0

6 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 85 03:56,2 70 03:55,9

7 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 85 04:46,0

8 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 80 04:03,0

9 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 80 04:27,9

10 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 75 04:13,3

11 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 65 03:42,8

12 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 65 03:48,7

13 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 65 04:43,4

14 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 65 05:11,0

15 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 60 04:23,3

16 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 60 04:46,5

17 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 50 04:57,7

18 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 45 04:37,0

19 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 15 04:28,3

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge01-09-2017, 09:49
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Points Time

1 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 95 03:50,5 100 02:55,3

2 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 95 03:46,9 95 02:54,3

3 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 02:24,5 90 02:19,9

4 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 95 02:50,7 90 02:29,1

5 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 100 04:01,6 90 02:52,1

6 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 95 03:33,0 90 03:21,4

7 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 100 05:30,2 75 05:09,0

8 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 100 03:27,0 65 03:13,3

9 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 95 04:02,7

10 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 95 04:32,1

11 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 95 04:36,0

12 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 95 06:16,0

13 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 90 03:23,4

14 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 90 03:29,7

15 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 90 03:31,0

16 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 90 03:59,8

17 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 90 04:01,7

18 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 90 04:40,7

19 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 90 04:51,7

20 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 90 05:24,6

21 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 85 02:54,2

22 42 Marek Noga POLAND 85 03:42,0

23 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 85 03:46,1

24 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 85 03:51,5

25 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 85 03:54,2

26 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 85 04:07,1

27 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 85 04:07,5

28 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 85 04:10,0

29 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 85 04:17,0

30 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 85 04:22,8

31 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 80 03:05,1

32 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 80 03:38,3

33 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 80 03:42,4

34 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 80 03:45,5

35 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 75 02:40,7

36 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 75 03:11,8

37 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 75 03:27,2

38 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 75 03:48,0

39 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 75 04:19,2

40 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 75 04:30,0

41 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 75 04:32,6

42 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 75 05:00,6

43 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 70 04:05,7

44 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 70 04:30,6
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World  Championships  in  Castingsport 
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Points Time
Nation Points Time

Final

Spinning  Accuracy

Men Event 4

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

45 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 65 03:25,4

46 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 65 03:32,4

47 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 60 04:49,5

48 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 60 05:42,5

49 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 55 03:31,0

50 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 55 04:38,5

51 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 35 03:51,8

52 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 35 05:04,5

53 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 35 05:47,0

54 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 30 04:45,5

55 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 20 03:41,9

56 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 20 05:23,1

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge01-09-2017, 09:50
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1 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 59,33 88,995 66,57

2 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 66,21 99,315 65,05

3 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 61,92 92,880 62,23

4 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 59,52 89,280 60,77

5 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 64,68 97,020 60,59

6 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 61,21 91,815 60,29

7 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 58,24 87,360

8 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 57,87 86,805

9 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 56,52 84,780

10 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 56,42 84,630

11 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 54,71 82,065

12 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 53,63 80,445

13 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 44,55 66,825

14 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 38,99 58,485

15 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 27,27 40,905

16 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 47,81 71,715

17 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 0,00 0,000

17 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 0,00 0,000

17 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 0,00 0,000

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0,00 DNS

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 17:08
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1 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 71,28 106,920 72,59

2 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 72,57 108,855 72,58

3 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 70,39 105,585 69,79

4 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 71,65 107,475 64,87

5 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 72,17 108,255 64,20

6 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 70,73 106,095 54,62

7 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 73,91 110,865 0,00

7 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 70,55 105,825 0,00

9 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 70,27 105,405

10 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 70,12 105,180

10 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 70,12 105,180

12 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 69,73 104,595

13 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 69,43 104,145

14 42 Marek Noga POLAND 69,30 103,950

15 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 69,24 103,860

16 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 69,13 103,695

17 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 69,11 103,665

18 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 69,06 103,590

19 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 68,86 103,290

20 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 68,56 102,840

21 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 67,98 101,970

22 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 67,54 101,310

23 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 67,53 101,295

24 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 67,52 101,280

25 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 67,32 100,980

26 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 67,24 100,860

27 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 67,10 100,650

28 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 67,05 100,575

29 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 66,76 100,140

30 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 66,52 99,780

31 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 65,94 98,910

32 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 65,58 98,370

33 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 65,44 98,160

34 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 65,32 97,980

35 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 64,81 97,215

36 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 64,80 97,200

37 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 64,08 96,120

38 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 63,51 95,265

39 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 63,46 95,190

Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Single Handed

World  Championships  in  Castingsport 
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Single Handed

Men Event 5

Nation Best Cast Points Final

40 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 63,27 94,905

41 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 63,09 94,635

42 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 62,82 94,230

43 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 62,10 93,150

44 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 61,56 92,340

45 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 61,31 91,965

46 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 60,53 90,795

47 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 60,25 90,375

48 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 59,68 89,520

49 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 57,52 86,280

50 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 57,44 86,160

51 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 56,46 84,690

52 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 55,17 82,755

53 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 54,97 82,455

54 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 52,71 79,065

55 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 48,68 73,020

56 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 42,27 63,405

57 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 38,82 58,230

58 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 0,00 0,000

58 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 0,00 0,000

58 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 17:08
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 465,905 95 49,56 49,03 88 85 99,315

2 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 458,235 100 47,31 44,93 92 85 88,995

3 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 456,640 95 45,90 43,72 90 85 97,020

4 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 455,270 100 44,51 43,98 92 90 84,780

5 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 448,015 95 50,13 50,07 96 65 91,815

6 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 444,120 85 47,65 47,59 86 85 92,880

7 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 429,910 95 40,04 38,24 92 80 84,630

8 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 425,565 90 43,05 40,45 90 80 82,065

9 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 418,370 95 44,11 39,98 90 60 89,280

10 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 415,035 85 45,80 40,43 92 65 86,805

11 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 397,310 75 30,07 29,88 90 85 87,360

12 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 384,935 100 40,78 40,33 92 45 66,825

13 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 380,325 90 33,96 33,92 92 50 80,445

14 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 368,910 95 46,54 46,37 96 85 0,000

15 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 365,965 80 36,39 32,86 80 65 71,715

16 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 276,490 55 33,16 31,33 82 75 0,000

17 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 263,245 25 27,48 26,28 66 60 58,485

18 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 261,760 50 31,75 31,01 84 65 0,000

19 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 190,175 10 27,28 22,99 74 15 40,905

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek

World  Championships  in  Castingsport 

"Szamotuły 2017"

Szamotuły, 30.08-3.09.2017 r.

Woman Pentathlon

Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 16:15
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K 2
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

1 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 534,465 100 65,23 65,09 100 100 104,145

2 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 523,455 100 65,30 61,86 100 95 101,295

3 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 516,825 100 54,69 53,88 100 100 108,255

4 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 511,070 95 64,96 61,19 98 85 106,920

5 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 508,255 95 64,19 63,40 92 90 103,665

5 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 508,255 100 58,21 55,46 94 95 105,585

7 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 506,605 100 60,57 60,44 96 85 104,595

8 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 505,465 90 68,66 58,11 100 85 103,695

9 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 504,795 95 56,40 53,92 92 100 107,475

10 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 502,795 85 63,52 56,87 92 100 105,405

11 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 502,770 100 53,19 52,61 100 95 101,970

12 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 502,335 100 61,26 58,50 92 90 100,575

13 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 500,870 100 54,12 51,89 96 95 103,860

14 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 499,110 100 54,98 50,95 98 90 105,180

15 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 497,285 100 61,02 57,44 98 75 105,825

16 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 496,620 100 60,23 53,10 90 90 103,290

17 42 Marek Noga POLAND 495,620 100 58,60 54,07 94 85 103,950

18 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 494,815 95 54,69 53,03 96 90 106,095

19 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 493,675 100 58,44 58,02 100 80 97,215

20 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 493,405 100 52,57 51,98 100 80 108,855

21 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 488,390 90 57,42 57,11 98 85 100,860

22 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 487,250 95 54,00 51,41 94 90 102,840

23 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 481,315 100 57,68 54,67 92 85 91,965

24 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 480,970 100 50,56 49,29 100 85 96,120

25 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 477,675 95 57,99 54,93 92 95 82,755

26 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 477,370 95 53,24 50,90 94 90 94,230

27 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 474,530 100 45,94 41,94 96 90 100,650

28 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 472,970 90 54,63 53,36 92 85 97,980

29 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 472,860 90 48,50 48,45 92 95 98,910

30 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 470,990 95 57,02 56,69 96 80 86,280

31 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 469,325 100 55,56 53,97 94 75 90,795

32 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 469,170 70 53,67 49,32 96 95 105,180

33 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 459,130 95 53,92 53,05 94 65 98,160

34 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 457,500 75 58,75 57,77 90 75 100,980

35 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 452,770 85 48,93 48,25 92 75 103,590

36 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 450,620 75 59,37 59,11 82 75 100,140

37 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 447,285 60 59,30 54,08 94 85 94,905

38 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 444,750 80 58,54 57,02 94 60 95,190

39 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 442,585 70 53,09 51,86 88 85 94,635

40 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 438,580 85 49,86 48,52 98 60 97,200

41 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 433,660 90 50,19 49,19 88 55 101,280

42 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 432,005 85 51,28 48,35 82 75 90,375

43 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 429,960 80 46,36 40,26 76 95 92,340

44 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 425,250 85 46,37 44,57 78 70 101,310

45 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 416,150 75 46,26 45,20 90 75 84,690

46 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 410,675 60 43,32 40,09 92 80 95,265

47 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 406,810 75 42,18 40,26 86 65 98,370

48 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 393,710 90 52,30 51,25 84 30 86,160

49 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 374,720 80 46,38 45,56 68 35 99,780

World  Championships  in  Castingsport 
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-5 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5

Men Pentathlon

Events 1-5

K 2

50 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 354,550 90 50,72 49,83 94 70 0,000

51 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 342,300 65 50,46 44,82 74 35 73,020

52 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 335,520 75 50,56 48,96 86 75 0,000

53 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 308,435 30 30,57 0,00 82 55 110,865

54 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 293,605 30 46,65 44,50 70 20 82,455

55 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 265,110 25 54,98 47,90 44 35 58,230

56 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 164,405 0 24,55 22,45 34 20 63,405

57 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 93,150 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150

58 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 89,520 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 89,520

59 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 79,065 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 79,065

60 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 16:15
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Woman

Ranking Team K 1-5

1 CZECH  REPUBLIC 906,250
67 Tereza Havelková

68 Kateřina Marková

448,015

458,235

2 POLAND 880,940
73 Magdalena Kuza

75 Natalia Makaruk

465,905

415,035

3 GERMANY 874,030
80 Nathali Strauch

81 Stephanie Grimm

444,12

429,91

4 SLOVAKIA 843,935
70 Jana Jankovičová

71 Michaela Némethová

425,565

418,37

5 SWEDEN 746,290
65 Sara Tjälldén

66 Linnea Morild

365,965

380,325

6 CROATIA 453,420
77 Lea Turk

78 Sanja Macanić

190,175

263,245

Judge Secretary The Head Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

02-09-2017, 15:54
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Man

Ranking Team K 1-5

1 CZECH  REPUBLIC 2042,005

14 Patrik Lexa

15 Jan Luxa

17 Jan Bombera

19 Robert Mík

502,77

534,465

523,455

481,315

2 POLAND 2004,155

41 Jacek Kuza

42 Marek Noga

43 Paweł Stopa

44 Tomasz Kościelniak

508,255

495,62

494,815

505,465

3 SLOVAKIA 1997,735

30 Karol Michalik

31 Jan Mészáros

32 Pavol Konkoľ

33 Rastislav Náhlik

487,25

511,07

502,795

496,62

4 GERMANY 1985,130

56 Jens Nagel

57 Heinz Maire-Hensge

60 Olaf Ebeling

61 Erek Kelterer

504,795

506,605

500,87

472,86

5 SLOVENIA 1713,410

37 Dušan Stevanović

38 Tadej Sotenšek

39 Andraž Flajs

40 Tim Vertaćnik

477,675

406,81

335,52

493,405

6 SPAIN 1542,065

1 Rafael Baque Presas

2 Leonard Hernandez

3 Jordi Casalas Cano

6 Jordi Miquel Castanye

433,66

374,72

308,435

425,25

7 CROATIA 1492,310

49 Goran Ožbolt

50 Denis Zbasnik

51 Marino Turk

53 Sandi Zbašnik

469,17

164,405

442,585

416,15

8 JAPAN  (JCSF) 1485,695

21 Kenji Okamoto

22 Shinji Kato

23 Seiichi Igari

24 Akihiko Sakurai

459,13

474,53

79,065

472,97

9 NORWAY 1474,365

10 Trund Haralsen

11 Harald Økern Jensen

12 Espen Mykløen

13 Thorgeir Gustavsen

342,3

444,75

293,605

393,71

10 SWEDEN 1404,730

7 Lars-Eric Ericsson

8 Gustav Kransberg

9 Robert  Ostlund

 Brak zawodnika

452,77

480,97

470,99

11 SWITZERLAND 968,435

28 Markus Kläusler

29 Gerhard Lussi

 Brak zawodnika

 Brak zawodnika

499,11

469,325

Casters

World  Championships  in  Castingsport 
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Man

Team classification Pentathlon

Events 1-5

12 AUSTRIA 927,245

54 Christian Zinner

55 Gerhard Lay

 Brak zawodnika

 Brak zawodnika

497,285

429,96

13 LITHUANIA 885,865

63 Aleksandras Romanovskis

64 Kristupas Prišmantas

 Brak zawodnika

 Brak zawodnika

438,58

447,285

14 ESTONIA 861,295

26 Dmitri Borovkov

27 Allan Lahi

 Brak zawodnika

 Brak zawodnika

450,62

410,675

Judge Secretary The Head Judge

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

02-09-2017, 16:16
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1 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 75,62 71,81 147,43 75,03

2 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 75,43 72,42 147,85 71,00

3 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 72,82 72,11 144,93 70,67

4 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 73,94 72,73 146,67 69,93

5 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 74,95 70,30 145,25 69,42

6 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 73,01 71,37 144,38 68,98

7 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 72,45 68,41 140,86 68,38

8 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 72,32 65,71 138,03 62,02

9 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 70,86 70,05 140,91

10 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 70,84 67,29 138,13

11 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 70,58 70,01 140,59

12 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 69,51 67,35 136,86

13 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 69,14 65,83 134,97

14 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 69,07 68,13 137,20

15 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 69,00 67,20 136,20

16 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 68,73 68,65 137,38

17 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 68,28 62,88 131,16

18 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 68,23 65,44 133,67

19 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 67,87 65,26 133,13

20 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 67,29 66,54 133,83

21 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 66,47 64,89 131,36

22 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 65,83 65,26 131,09

23 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 65,53 65,09 130,62

24 42 Marek Noga POLAND 65,47 64,38 129,85

25 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 65,34 63,30 128,64

26 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 64,78 62,30 127,08

27 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 64,34 64,01 128,35

28 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 63,98 63,30 127,28

29 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 63,84 62,23 126,07

30 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 63,12 63,04 126,16

31 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 62,26 60,38 122,64

32 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 60,90 56,81 117,71

33 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 60,15 58,38 118,53

34 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 57,04 56,72 113,76

35 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 55,56 55,33 110,89

36 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 55,53 53,56 109,09

37 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 54,44 43,94 98,38

38 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 54,41 52,56 106,97

39 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 51,34 47,82 99,16

40 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 51,02 50,93 101,95

41 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 47,19 44,10 91,29

42 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 42,14 39,69 81,83

43 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 41,62 41,10 82,72

44 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 37,50 37,34 74,84

DNS 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 0,00 0,00 0,00

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge01-09-2017, 16:59

Nation Best Cast Cast 2 Points Final

Fly Distance Double Handed
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1 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 111,14 166,710 107,41

2 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 101,80 152,700 106,35

3 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 103,87 155,805 105,12

3 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 101,20 151,800 105,12

5 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 103,29 154,935 104,97

6 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 102,04 153,060 102,11

7 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 107,93 161,895 99,83

8 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 105,92 158,880 99,28

9 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 100,26 150,390

10 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 100,16 150,240

11 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 99,53 149,295

12 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 98,86 148,290

13 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 98,69 148,035

14 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 98,13 147,195

15 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 97,92 146,880

16 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 97,73 146,595

17 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 97,09 145,635

18 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 96,51 144,765

19 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 96,21 144,315

20 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 96,06 144,090

21 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 96,05 144,075

22 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 95,59 143,385

23 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 95,25 142,875

24 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 95,18 142,770

25 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 94,71 142,065

25 42 Marek Noga POLAND 94,71 142,065

27 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 94,52 141,780

28 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 94,34 141,510

29 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 93,50 140,250

30 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 92,57 138,855

31 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 91,56 137,340

32 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 89,95 134,925

33 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 89,84 134,760

34 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 88,73 133,095

35 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 88,46 132,690

36 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 87,58 131,370

37 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 86,44 129,660

38 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 85,26 127,890

39 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 83,58 125,370
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name

Spinning Distance Double Handed

Men Event 7

Nation Best Cast Points Final

40 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 82,64 123,960

41 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 81,38 122,070

42 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 72,57 108,855

43 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 69,72 104,580

44 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 0,00 0,000

44 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 0,00 0,000

44 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 0,00 0,000

44 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 0,00 0,000

DNS 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 0,00 DNS

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 13:34
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7

1 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 814,980 100 65,23 65,09 100 100 104,145 69,00 67,20 144,315

2 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 812,365 95 56,40 53,92 92 100 107,475 68,41 72,45 166,710

3 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 810,345 95 64,96 61,19 98 85 106,920 68,65 68,73 161,895

4 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 809,285 100 65,30 61,86 100 95 101,295 67,87 65,26 152,700

5 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 807,985 100 58,21 55,46 94 95 105,585 72,73 73,94 153,060

6 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 802,345 100 60,57 60,44 96 85 104,595 67,35 69,51 158,880

7 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 801,320 95 64,19 63,40 92 90 103,665 70,84 67,29 154,935

8 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 798,100 100 54,69 53,88 100 100 108,255 69,07 68,13 144,075

9 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 794,600 100 54,98 50,95 98 90 105,180 74,95 70,30 150,240

10 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 790,275 100 53,19 52,61 100 95 101,970 70,86 70,05 146,595

11 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 780,835 85 63,52 56,87 92 100 105,405 68,28 62,88 146,880

12 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 779,910 90 57,42 57,11 98 85 100,860 75,62 71,81 144,090

13 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 779,450 100 61,02 57,44 98 75 105,825 65,83 69,14 147,195

14 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 777,865 100 54,12 51,89 96 95 103,860 66,47 64,89 145,635

15 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 772,815 100 58,44 58,02 100 80 97,215 73,01 71,37 134,760

16 42 Marek Noga POLAND 767,535 100 58,60 54,07 94 85 103,950 64,38 65,47 142,065

17 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 765,645 100 61,26 58,50 92 90 100,575 65,53 65,09 132,690

18 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 763,840 90 48,50 48,45 92 95 98,910 70,58 70,01 150,390

19 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 763,105 95 54,00 51,41 94 90 102,840 65,83 65,26 144,765

20 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 761,815 95 54,69 53,03 96 90 106,095 72,82 72,11 122,070

21 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 760,510 100 50,56 49,29 100 85 96,120 65,71 72,32 141,510

22 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 752,825 95 53,24 50,90 94 90 94,230 63,12 63,04 149,295

23 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 750,270 75 59,37 59,11 82 75 100,140 72,42 75,43 151,800

K 2 K 6

Men Heptathlon
Events 1-7
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7K 2 K 6

Men Heptathlon
Events 1-7

24 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 747,295 100 57,68 54,67 92 85 91,965 63,30 65,34 137,340

25 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 743,285 100 45,94 41,94 96 90 100,650 67,29 66,54 134,925

26 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 741,810 90 54,63 53,36 92 85 97,980 62,23 63,84 142,770

27 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 728,165 75 58,75 57,77 90 75 100,980 63,30 63,98 143,385

28 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 718,930 95 57,99 54,93 92 95 82,755 54,44 43,94 142,875

29 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 716,255 95 53,92 53,05 94 65 98,160 55,53 53,56 148,035

30 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 702,380 80 58,54 57,02 94 60 95,190 68,23 65,44 123,960

31 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 670,020 85 51,28 48,35 82 75 90,375 51,34 47,82 138,855

32 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 667,450 85 46,37 44,57 78 70 101,310 51,02 50,93 140,250

33 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 635,315 80 46,38 45,56 68 35 99,780 60,15 58,38 142,065

34 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 632,050 90 52,30 51,25 84 30 86,160 54,41 52,56 131,370

35 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 623,700 100 60,23 53,10 90 90 103,290 64,78 62,30 0,000

36 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 610,885 60 43,32 40,09 92 80 95,265 37,50 37,34 125,370

37 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 604,295 100 52,57 51,98 100 80 108,855 55,33 55,56 0,000

38 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 584,750 95 57,02 56,69 96 80 86,280 56,72 57,04 0,000

39 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 575,410 85 48,93 48,25 92 75 103,590 62,26 60,38 0,000

40 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 565,160 90 50,72 49,83 94 70 0,000 41,10 41,62 127,890

41 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 551,370 90 50,19 49,19 88 55 101,280 60,90 56,81 0,000

42 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 546,070 30 30,57 0,00 82 55 110,865 42,14 39,69 155,805

43 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 539,905 75 42,18 40,26 86 65 98,370 0,00 0,00 133,095

44 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 538,170 65 50,46 44,82 74 35 73,020 47,19 44,10 104,580

45 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 530,810 30 46,65 44,50 70 20 82,455 64,01 64,34 108,855

46 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 505,465 90 68,66 58,11 100 85 103,695 0,00 0,00 0,000

47 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 469,325 100 55,56 53,97 94 75 90,795 0,00 0,00 0,000

48 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 469,170 70 53,67 49,32 96 95 105,180 0,00 0,00 0,000

49 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 447,285 60 59,30 54,08 94 85 94,905 0,00 0,00 0,000

50 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 442,585 70 53,09 51,86 88 85 94,635 0,00 0,00 0,000
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7K 2 K 6

Men Heptathlon
Events 1-7

51 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 438,580 85 49,86 48,52 98 60 97,200 0,00 0,00 0,000

52 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 429,960 80 46,36 40,26 76 95 92,340 0,00 0,00 0,000

53 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 416,150 75 46,26 45,20 90 75 84,690 0,00 0,00 0,000

54 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 335,520 75 50,56 48,96 86 75 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

55 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 265,110 25 54,98 47,90 44 35 58,230 0,00 0,00 0,000

56 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 237,810 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 89,520 0,00 0,00 148,290

57 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 234,930 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150 0,00 0,00 141,780

58 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 208,725 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 79,065 0,00 0,00 129,660

59 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 164,405 0 24,55 22,45 34 20 63,405 0,00 0,00 0,000

60 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

60 46 Paweł Kita POLAND 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

60 48 Jan Kita POLAND 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 16:16
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Points Time

1 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 80 04:35,3 85 04:28,7

2 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 80 02:55,2 80 03:13,0

3 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 70 03:55,9 60 06:38,8

4 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 75 05:20,0 55 05:10,4

5 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 75 05:11,2 50 04:40,3

6 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 80 04:27,1 45 05:00,0

7 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 65 04:33,4

8 76 Donata Żelazowska POLAND 65 05:07,6

9 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 60 03:49,0

10 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 60 05:01,9

11 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 40 06:33,2

12 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 35 04:18,6

13 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 30 04:31,0

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge01-09-2017, 12:44
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Points Time

1 48 Jan Kita POLAND 85 03:52,3 95 03:41,2

2 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 90 04:31,1 95 05:02,0

3 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 90 03:31,9 90 02:45,1

4 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 95 04:42,1 90 03:56,2

5 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 90 03:39,6 85 03:00,0

6 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 85 03:29,6 80 03:19,9

7 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 90 03:45,0 80 03:42,9

8 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 100 04:07,8 80 03:46,6

9 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 80 02:46,0

10 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 80 03:00,0

11 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 80 03:34,6

12 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 80 03:53,1

13 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 80 04:00,0

14 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 80 04:01,6

15 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 80 04:25,0

16 46 Paweł Kita POLAND 75 02:59,5

17 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 75 03:26,0

18 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 75 03:48,6

19 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 75 03:56,3

20 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 75 03:57,2

21 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 75 04:01,0

22 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 75 06:36,9

23 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 75 08:00,0

24 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 70 02:23,6

25 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 70 02:50,5

26 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 70 03:56,9

27 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 70 04:31,7

28 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 65 03:53,6

29 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 65 04:15,0

30 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 65 05:32,0

31 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 60 02:55,0

32 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 60 03:34,3

33 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 60 03:53,4

34 42 Marek Noga POLAND 50 04:42,0

35 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 50 06:08,6

36 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 45 03:14,2

37 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 45 03:15,0

38 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 40 07:59,0

39 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 35 03:29,8

40 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 35 07:15,0

41 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 30 06:53,7

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge01-09-2017, 12:45
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1 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 79,72 119,580 89,01

2 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 80,73 121,095 88,57

3 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 84,61 126,915 85,93

4 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 83,94 125,910 85,24

5 76 Donata Żelazowska POLAND 84,16 126,240 82,87

6 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 79,89 119,835 73,22

7 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 76,79 115,185

8 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 75,85 113,775

9 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 74,79 112,185

10 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 68,85 103,275

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 10:18
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1 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 100,91 151,365 105,56

2 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 106,61 159,915 103,28

3 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 102,89 154,335 102,32

4 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 104,86 157,290 102,15

5 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 100,36 150,540 101,08

6 48 Jan Kita POLAND 102,24 153,360 101,03

7 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 100,18 150,270 98,19

8 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 100,39 150,585 0,00

9 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 100,16 150,240

10 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 100,10 150,150

11 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 100,04 150,060

12 46 Paweł Kita POLAND 99,69 149,535

13 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 99,30 148,950

14 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 99,02 148,530

15 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 98,59 147,885

16 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 97,23 145,845

17 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 96,70 145,050

18 42 Marek Noga POLAND 95,87 143,805

19 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 95,76 143,640

20 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 95,74 143,610

21 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 95,54 143,310

22 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 94,53 141,795

23 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 93,47 140,205

24 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 92,93 139,395

25 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 92,39 138,585

26 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 91,68 137,520

27 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 91,20 136,800

28 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 91,15 136,725

29 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 90,85 136,275

30 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 89,15 133,725

31 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 87,98 131,970

32 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 87,51 131,265

33 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 85,01 127,515

34 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 84,50 126,750

35 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 83,92 125,880

36 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 81,44 122,160

37 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 75,08 112,620

38 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 74,13 111,195

39 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 68,59 102,885

40 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 39,08 58,620

41 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 0,00 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 10:44
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 8 K 9

1 73 Magdalena Kuza POLAND 671,815 95 49,56 49,03 88 85 99,315 80 125,910

2 69 Jana Brončková CZECH  REPUBLIC 657,185 100 44,51 43,98 92 90 84,780 75 126,915

3 68 Kateřina Marková CZECH  REPUBLIC 653,420 100 47,31 44,93 92 85 88,995 80 115,185

4 82 Christin Pfeiffer GERMANY 637,735 95 45,90 43,72 90 85 97,020 60 121,095

5 67 Tereza Havelková CZECH  REPUBLIC 626,790 95 50,13 50,07 96 65 91,815 65 113,775

6 80 Nathali Strauch GERMANY 623,700 85 47,65 47,59 86 85 92,880 60 119,580

7 81 Stephanie Grimm GERMANY 608,185 95 40,04 38,24 92 80 84,630 75 103,275

8 74 Renata Kuza POLAND 574,770 100 40,78 40,33 92 45 66,825 70 119,835

9 79 Alena Kläusler AUSTRIA 561,095 95 46,54 46,37 96 85 0,000 80 112,185

10 70 Jana Jankovičová SLOVAKIA 425,565 90 43,05 40,45 90 80 82,065 0 0,000

11 66 Linnea Morild SWEDEN 420,325 90 33,96 33,92 92 50 80,445 40 0,000

12 71 Michaela Némethová SLOVAKIA 418,370 95 44,11 39,98 90 60 89,280 0 0,000

13 75 Natalia Makaruk POLAND 415,035 85 45,80 40,43 92 65 86,805 0 0,000

14 72 Vanessa Staršicová SLOVAKIA 397,310 75 30,07 29,88 90 85 87,360 0 0,000

15 65 Sara Tjälldén SWEDEN 400,965 80 36,39 32,86 80 65 71,715 35 0,000

16 84 Simone Häner SWITZERLAND 291,760 50 31,75 31,01 84 65 0,000 30 0,000

17 83 Tjasa Flajs SLOVENIA 276,490 55 33,16 31,33 82 75 0,000 0 0,000

18 78 Sanja Macanić CROATIA 263,245 25 27,48 26,28 66 60 58,485 0 0,000

19 76 Donata Żelazowska POLAND 191,240 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 65 126,240

20 77 Lea Turk CROATIA 190,175 10 27,28 22,99 74 15 40,905 0 0,000

DNS 85 Akami Sakurai JAPAN (JCSF) 0,000 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0 0,000

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 15:54
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Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7 K 8 K 9

1 17 Jan Bombera CZECH  REPUBLIC 1039,490 100 65,30 61,86 100 95 101,295 67,87 65,26 152,700 90 140,205

2 28 Markus Kläusler SWITZERLAND 1028,935 100 54,98 50,95 98 90 105,180 74,95 70,30 150,240 80 154,335

3 15 Jan Luxa CZECH  REPUBLIC 1028,565 100 65,23 65,09 100 100 104,145 69,00 67,20 144,315 75 138,585

4 57 Heinz Maire-Hensge GERMANY 1027,495 100 60,57 60,44 96 85 104,595 69,51 67,35 158,880 75 150,150

5 31 Jan Mészáros SLOVAKIA 1021,620 95 64,96 61,19 98 85 106,920 68,73 68,65 161,895 75 136,275

6 56 Jens Nagel GERMANY 1020,675 95 56,40 53,92 92 100 107,475 72,45 68,41 166,710 65 143,310

7 41 Jacek Kuza POLAND 1020,270 95 64,19 63,40 92 90 103,665 70,84 67,29 154,935 70 148,950

8 18 Karel Kobliha CZECH  REPUBLIC 1013,355 100 58,44 58,02 100 80 97,215 73,01 71,37 134,760 90 150,540

9 61 Erek Kelterer GERMANY 1006,725 90 48,50 48,45 92 95 98,910 70,58 70,01 150,390 95 147,885

10 14 Patrik Lexa CZECH  REPUBLIC 1004,670 100 53,19 52,61 100 95 101,970 70,86 70,05 146,595 75 139,395

11 60 Olaf Ebeling GERMANY 1002,915 100 54,12 51,89 96 95 103,860 66,47 64,89 145,635 80 145,050

12 16 Tomáš Spáčil CZECH  REPUBLIC 995,620 100 54,69 53,88 100 100 108,255 69,07 68,13 144,075 60 137,520

13 45 Janusz Paprzycki POLAND 991,355 95 53,24 50,90 94 90 94,230 63,12 63,04 149,295 90 148,530

14 22 Shinji Kato JAPAN  (JCSF) 980,575 100 45,94 41,94 96 90 100,650 67,29 66,54 134,925 80 157,290

15 30 Karol Michalik SLOVAKIA 979,855 95 54,00 51,41 94 90 102,840 65,83 65,26 144,765 90 126,750

16 58 Michael Harter GERMANY 976,880 90 57,42 57,11 98 85 100,860 75,62 71,81 144,090 65 131,970

17 32 Pavol Konkoľ SLOVAKIA 974,445 85 63,52 56,87 92 100 105,405 68,28 62,88 146,880 50 143,610

18 8 Gustav Kransberg SWEDEN 972,310 100 50,56 49,29 100 85 96,120 72,32 65,71 141,510 75 136,800

19 26 Dmitri Borovkov ESTONIA 971,635 75 59,37 59,11 82 75 100,140 75,43 72,42 151,800 70 151,365

20 42 Marek Noga POLAND 961,340 100 58,60 54,07 94 85 103,950 65,47 64,38 142,065 50 143,805

21 19 Robert Mík CZECH  REPUBLIC 954,810 100 57,68 54,67 92 85 91,965 65,34 63,30 137,340 80 127,515

22 37 Dušan Stevanović SLOVENIA 943,990 95 57,99 54,93 92 95 82,755 54,44 43,94 142,875 75 150,060

23 21 Kenji Okamoto JAPAN  (JCSF) 918,415 95 53,92 53,05 94 65 98,160 55,53 53,56 148,035 80 122,160

24 54 Christian Zinner AUSTRIA 849,450 100 61,02 57,44 98 75 105,825 69,14 65,83 147,195 70 0,000
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25 6 Jordi Miquel Castanye SPAIN 848,295 85 46,37 44,57 78 70 101,310 51,02 50,93 140,250 35 145,845

26 2 Leonard Hernandez SPAIN 843,955 80 46,38 45,56 68 35 99,780 60,15 58,38 142,065 65 143,640

27 24 Akihiko Sakurai JAPAN  (JCSF) 826,810 90 54,63 53,36 92 85 97,980 63,84 62,23 142,770 85 0,000

28 13 Thorgeir Gustavsen NORWAY 808,775 90 52,30 51,25 84 30 86,160 54,41 52,56 131,370 40 136,725

29 59 Wiebold Visser GERMANY 807,985 100 58,21 55,46 94 95 105,585 73,94 72,73 153,060 0 0,000

30 7 Lars-Eric Ericsson SWEDEN 784,135 85 48,93 48,25 92 75 103,590 62,26 60,38 0,000 75 133,725

31 47 Piotr Sapigórski POLAND 765,645 100 61,26 58,50 92 90 100,575 65,53 65,09 132,690 0 0,000

32 43 Paweł Stopa POLAND 761,815 95 54,69 53,03 96 90 106,095 72,82 72,11 122,070 0 0,000

33 1 Rafael Baque Presas SPAIN 761,640 90 50,19 49,19 88 55 101,280 60,90 56,81 0,000 60 150,270

34 27 Allan Lahi ESTONIA 752,080 60 43,32 40,09 92 80 95,265 37,50 37,34 125,370 30 111,195

35 3 Jordi Casalas Cano SPAIN 741,310 30 30,57 0,00 82 55 110,865 42,14 39,69 155,805 45 150,240

36 44 Tomasz Kościelniak POLAND 736,730 90 68,66 58,11 100 85 103,695 0,00 0,00 0,000 100 131,265

37 34 Martin Čapliar SLOVAKIA 728,165 75 58,75 57,77 90 75 100,980 63,98 63,30 143,385 0 0,000

38 11 Harald Økern Jensen NORWAY 702,380 80 58,54 57,02 94 60 95,190 68,23 65,44 123,960 0 0,000

39 40 Tim Vertaćnik SLOVENIA 684,295 100 52,57 51,98 100 80 108,855 55,56 55,33 0,000 80 0,000

40 29 Gerhard Lussi SWITZERLAND 675,205 100 55,56 53,97 94 75 90,795 0,00 0,00 0,000 80 125,880

41 36 Tomo Sotenšek SLOVENIA 670,020 85 51,28 48,35 82 75 90,375 51,34 47,82 138,855 0 0,000

42 9 Robert  Ostlund SWEDEN 654,750 95 57,02 56,69 96 80 86,280 57,04 56,72 0,000 70 0,000

43 10 Trund Haralsen NORWAY 631,790 65 50,46 44,82 74 35 73,020 47,19 44,10 104,580 35 58,620

44 35 Erik Benko SLOVAKIA 625,160 90 50,72 49,83 94 70 0,000 41,62 41,10 127,890 60 0,000

45 33 Rastislav Náhlik SLOVAKIA 623,700 100 60,23 53,10 90 90 103,290 64,78 62,30 0,000 0 0,000

46 49 Goran Ožbolt CROATIA 617,055 70 53,67 49,32 96 95 105,180 0,00 0,00 0,000 45 102,885

47 38 Tadej Sotenšek SLOVENIA 539,905 75 42,18 40,26 86 65 98,370 0,00 0,00 133,095 0 0,000

48 12 Espen Mykløen NORWAY 530,810 30 46,65 44,50 70 20 82,455 64,34 64,01 108,855 0 0,000

49 64 Kristupas Prišmantas LITHUANIA 447,285 60 59,30 54,08 94 85 94,905 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

50 51 Marino Turk CROATIA 442,585 70 53,09 51,86 88 85 94,635 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

51 63 Aleksandras Romanovskis LITHUANIA 438,580 85 49,86 48,52 98 60 97,200 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

52 55 Gerhard Lay AUSTRIA 429,960 80 46,36 40,26 76 95 92,340 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

34 / 35
Darmowe programy do obsługi

zawodów rzutowych.

Casting Results ver. 1.15.9.9.1

programy.wedkarskie@gmail.com



Ranking
Start 

No. 
Name Nation K 1-7 K 1 K 3 K 4 K 5 K 7 K 8 K 9K 2 K 6

Events 1-9

All roundMen

53 53 Sandi Zbašnik CROATIA 416,150 75 46,26 45,20 90 75 84,690 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

54 5 Ezequel Tortajada SPAIN 385,515 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 93,150 0,00 0,00 141,780 0 150,585

55 25 Yasunobu Motoda JAPAN   (JCA) 379,605 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 89,520 0,00 0,00 148,290 0 141,795

56 39 Andraž Flajs SLOVENIA 335,520 75 50,56 48,96 86 75 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

57 23 Seiichi Igari JAPAN  (JCSF) 321,345 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 79,065 0,00 0,00 129,660 0 112,620

58 62 Edoardo Pagani ITALIA 265,110 25 54,98 47,90 44 35 58,230 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

59 48 Jan Kita POLAND 238,360 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 85 153,360

60 46 Paweł Kita POLAND 224,535 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 75 149,535

61 50 Denis Zbasnik CROATIA 164,405 0 24,55 22,45 34 20 63,405 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 0,000

62 4 Vicente Ferran Valles SPAIN 159,915 0 0,00 0,00 0 0 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,000 0 159,915

Judge Secretary

Krzysztof Chwastek Krzysztof Ratajczak

The Head Judge02-09-2017, 16:17
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